
K V A D A V COLLEGE FOR WOMEN KARNAL
Name of Assistant Professor:          AnuradhaNagia

Class:                                                 B A Semester -2

Subject:                                             Political Science

Lesson Plan: 18Weeks (from January 2018 to April 2018)

Month Date Day Topic Assignment/Test

January 1/1/2018 Monday Unit-I 
Federalism

Januar
y 

2/1/2018 Tuesday Contd

Januar
y 

3/1/2018 Wednesday Contd

Januar
y 

4/1/2018 Thursday Contd

Januar
y 

5/1/2018 Friday Contd

Januar
y 

6/1/2018 Saturday Contd

Januar
y 

7/1/2018 Sunday Holiday

Januar
y 

8/1/2018 Monday Contd

Januar
y 

9/1/2018 Tuesday Contd Queries 
/revision

Januar
y 

10/1/2018 Wednesday Centre-
State 
Relations 

Januar 11/1/2018 Thursday Contd



y 
Januar
y 

12/1/2018 Friday Contd

Januar
y 

13/1/2018 Saturday Contd

Januar
y 

14/1/2018 Sunday Holiday

Januar
y 

15/1/2018 Monday Contd

Januar
y 

16/1/2018 Tuesday Contd

Januar
y 

17/1/2018 Wednesday Contd Queries 
/revision

Januar
y 

18/1/2018 Thursday Contd Class Test

Januar
y 

19/1/2018 Friday Demand 
For 
State 
Autonomy 

January 20/1/2018 Saturday Contd
January 21/1/2018 Sunday

Holiday 
January 22/1/2018 Monday

Holiday 
January 23/1/2018 Tuesday Contd
January 24/1/2018 Wednesday

Holiday 
January 25/1/2018 Thursday Contd
January 26/1/2018 Friday Holiday
January 27/1/2018 Saturday

Contd
Queries 
/revision

January 28/1/2018 Sunday
Holiday 

January 29/1/2018 Monday  Emerging 
Trends in 
Indian 



Federalism
January 30/1/2018 Tuesday Contd
January 31/1/2018 Wednesday

Holiday 

Month Date Day Topic Assignment/Test

February
1/2/2018 

Thursday Contd Queries 
/revision

February 2/2/2018 Friday Contd
Class Test

February 3/2/2018 Saturday Unit-II 
Election 
Commission

February 4/2/2018 Sunday Holiday
February 5/2/2018 Monday Contd
February 6/2/2018 Tuesday Contd
February 7/2/2018 Wednesday Contd

February 8/2/2018 Thursday Contd
February 9/2/2018 Friday Contd Queries 

/revision

February 10/2/2018 Saturday Holiday
February 11/2/2018 Sunday Holiday
February 12/2/2018 Monday Contd 1st Assignment

February 13/2/2018 Tuesday Holiday
February 14/2/2018 Wednesday Electoral 

Process and 



its Defects
February 15/2/2018 Thursday Contd
February 16/2/2018 Friday Contd
February 17/2/2018 Saturday Contd

February 18/2/2018 Sunday Holiday
February 19/2/2018 Monday Contd
February 20/2/2018 Tuesday Voting 

Behavior
February 21/2/2018 Wednesday Contd
February 22/2/2018 Thursday Contd
February 23/2/2018 Friday Contd Queries 

/revision

February 24/2/2018 Saturday Contd Class Test
February 25/2/2018 Sunday Holiday
February 26/2/2018 Monday Electoral 

Reforms
February 27/2/2018 Tuesday Contd
February 28/2/2018 Wednesday KUK 

Vacations

Month Date Day Topic Assignment/Test

March
1/3/2018 

Thursday KUK 
Vacations 

March 2/3/2018 Friday KUK 
Vacations 

March 3/3/2018 Saturday KUK 
Vacations 

March 4/3/2018 Sunday Holiday

March 5/3/2018 Monday Problem of 



Defection
March 6/3/2018 Tuesday Contd
March 7/3/2018 Wednesday Contd
March 8/3/2018 Thursday Contd
March 9/3/2018 Friday Contd
March 10/3/2018 Saturday Contd
March 11/3/2018 Sunday Holiday
March 12/3/2018 Monday Contd Queries 

/revision
March 13/3/2018 Tuesday Contd Class test
March 14/3/2018 Wednesday Unit-III 

Party 
System in 
India: 
National 
and 
Regional 
Political 
Parties

March 15/3/2018 Thursday Contd
March 16/3/2018 Friday Contd
March 17/3/2018 Saturday Contd
March 18/3/2018 Sunday Holiday
March 19/3/2018 Monday Contd

March 20/3/2018 Tuesday Contd
March 21/3/2018 Wednesday Contd
March 22/3/2018 Thursday Contd

Queries 
/revision 

March 23/3/2018 Friday Holiday
March 24/3/2018 Saturday Contd 2nd Assignment
March 25/3/2018 Sunday Holiday
March 26/3/2018 Monday Interest and



Pressure 
Groups 

March 27/3/2018 Tuesday Contd
March 28/3/2018 Wednesday Contd
March 29/3/2018 Thursday Holiday

March 30/3/2018 Friday Contd
March 31/3/2018 Saturday Contd Queries 

/revision

Month Date Day Topic Assignment/Test

April
1/4/2018 

Sunday Holiday

April 2/4/2018 Monday Unit-IV 
Role of 
Caste, 
Religion, 
Language 
Regionalism
in India

April 3/4/2018 Tuesday Contd
April 4/4/2018 Wednesday Contd

April 5/4/2018 Thursday Contd
April 6/4/2018 Friday Contd
April 7/4/2018 Saturday Contd
April 8/4/2018 Sunday Holiday
April 9/4/2018 Monday Contd

Queries 
/revision 



April 10/4/2018 Tuesday Politics of 
Reservation 

April 11/4/2018 Wednesday Contd
April 12/4/2018 Thursday Contd
April 13/4/2018 Friday Contd
April 14/4/2018 Saturday Holiday
April 15/4/2018 Sunday Holiday
April 16/4/2018 Monday Emerging 

Trends and 
Challenges 
Before 
Indian 
Political 
System 

April 17/4/2018 Tuesday Contd
April 18/4/2018 Wednesday Contd
April 19/4/2018 Thursday Contd
April 20/4/2018 Friday Contd
April 21/4/2018 Saturday Contd Queries 

/revision
April 22/4/2018 Sunday Holiday
April 23/4/2018 Monday Revision Class Test
April 24/4/2018 Tuesday Revision
April 25/4/2018 Wednesday Revision
April 26/4/2018 Thursday Revision
April 27/4/2018 Friday Revision
April 28/4/2018 Saturday Revision



K V A D A V COLLEGE FOR WOMEN KARNAL
Name of Assistant Professor:          AnuradhaNagia

Class:                                                 B A Semester -4(Section A)

Subject:                                             Political Science

Lesson Plan: 18Weeks (from January 2018 to April 2018)

Month Date Day Topic Assignment/Test

January 1/1/2018 Monday Unit-I J.P. 
Narayan 

Januar
y 

2/1/2018 Tuesday Contd

Januar
y 

3/1/2018 Wednesday Contd

Januar 4/1/2018 Thursday Contd



y 
Januar
y 

5/1/2018 Friday Contd

Januar
y 

6/1/2018 Saturday Contd

Januar
y 

7/1/2018 Sunday Holiday

Januar
y 

8/1/2018 Monday Contd

Januar
y 

9/1/2018 Tuesday Contd

Januar
y 

10/1/2018 Wednesday Contd

Januar
y 

11/1/2018 Thursday Contd

Januar
y 

12/1/2018 Friday Contd

Januar
y 

13/1/2018 Saturday Contd Queries 
/revision

Januar
y 

14/1/2018 Sunday Holiday

Januar
y 

15/1/2018 Monday Contd Class Test

Januar
y 

16/1/2018 Tuesday  Ram 
ManoharLohi
a

Januar
y 

17/1/2018 Wednesday Contd

Januar
y 

18/1/2018 Thursday Contd

Januar
y 

19/1/2018 Friday Contd

January 20/1/2018 Saturday Contd
January 21/1/2018 Sunday

Holiday 
January 22/1/2018 Monday

Holiday 



January 23/1/2018 Tuesday Contd
January 24/1/2018 Wednesday Holiday

January 25/1/2018 Thursday Contd Queries 
/revision

January 26/1/2018 Friday Holiday
January 27/1/2018 Saturday

Contd
Class test

January 28/1/2018 Sunday
Holiday 

January 29/1/2018 Monday  Unit-II 
Mahatma 
Gandhi 

January 30/1/2018 Tuesday Contd
January 31/1/2018 Wednesday

Holiday 

Month Date Day Topic Assignment/Test

February
1/2/2018 

Thursday Contd

February 2/2/2018 Friday Contd

February 3/2/2018 Saturday Contd

February 4/2/2018 Sunday Holiday
February 5/2/2018 Monday Contd
February 6/2/2018 Tuesday Contd
February 7/2/2018 Wednesday Contd

February 8/2/2018 Thursday Contd Queries 
/revision

February 9/2/2018 Friday Contd



February 10/2/2018 Saturday Holiday
February 11/2/2018 Sunday Holiday
February 12/2/2018 Monday M.N, Roy 

February 13/2/2018 Tuesday Holiday
February 14/2/2018 Wednesday Contd
February 15/2/2018 Thursday Contd
February 16/2/2018 Friday Contd
February 17/2/2018 Saturday Contd

Queries 
/revision 

February 18/2/2018 Sunday Holiday
February 19/2/2018 Monday Contd
February 20/2/2018 Tuesday Contd
February 21/2/2018 Wednesday Contd 1st Assignment
February 22/2/2018 Thursday Unit-III 

Jawaharlal 
Nehru &

February 23/2/2018 Friday Contd
February 24/2/2018 Saturday Contd
February 25/2/2018 Sunday Holiday
February 26/2/2018 Monday Contd
February 27/2/2018 Tuesday Contd
February 28/2/2018 Wednesday KUK 

Vacations

Month Date Day Topic Assignment/Test

March
1/3/2018 

Thursday KUK 
Vacations 



March 2/3/2018 Friday KUK Vacations 

March 3/3/2018 Saturday KUK Vacations 
March 4/3/2018 Sunday Holiday

March 5/3/2018 Monday Contd
March 6/3/2018 Tuesday Contd
March 7/3/2018 Wednesda

y
Contd

March 8/3/2018 Thursday Contd
March 9/3/2018 Friday Contd
March 10/3/2018 Saturday Contd Queries 

/revision
March 11/3/2018 Sunday Holiday
March 12/3/2018 Monday Contd Class test
March 13/3/2018 Tuesday B,R,Ambedkar
March 14/3/2018 Wednesda

y Contd

March 15/3/2018 Thursday Contd
March 16/3/2018 Friday Contd
March 17/3/2018 Saturday Contd
March 18/3/2018 Sunday Holiday
March 19/3/2018 Monday

Contd

March 20/3/2018 Tuesday Contd
March 21/3/2018 Wednesda

y
Contd

March 22/3/2018 Thursday Contd 2nd Assignment

March 23/3/2018 Friday Holiday
March 24/3/2018 Saturday Contd Class Test
March 25/3/2018 Sunday Holiday
March 26/3/2018 Monday Unit-IV 

SubhashChande



r Bose
March 27/3/2018 Tuesday Contd
March 28/3/2018 Wednesda

y
Contd

March 29/3/2018 Thursday Holiday

March 30/3/2018 Friday Contd
March 31/3/2018 Saturday Contd

Month Date Day Topic Assignment/Test

April
1/4/2018 

Sunday Holiday

April 2/4/2018 Monday Contd

April 3/4/2018 Tuesday Contd
April 4/4/2018 Wednesday Contd Queries 

/revision
April 5/4/2018 Thursday Contd Class Test
April 6/4/2018 Friday Bhagat 

Singh

April 7/4/2018 Saturday Contd
April 8/4/2018 Sunday Holiday
April 9/4/2018 Monday Contd

April 10/4/2018 Tuesday
Contd

April 11/4/2018 Wednesday Contd
April 12/4/2018 Thursday Contd
April 13/4/2018 Friday Contd Queries 



/revision
April 14/4/2018 Saturday Holiday
April 15/4/2018 Sunday Holiday
April 16/4/2018 Monday Revision Class Test
April 17/4/2018 Tuesday Revision
April 18/4/2018 Wednesday Revision
April 19/4/2018 Thursday Revision
April 20/4/2018 Friday Revision
April 21/4/2018 Saturday Revision
April 22/4/2018 Sunday Holiday
April 23/4/2018 Monday Revision
April 24/4/2018 Tuesday Revision
April 25/4/2018 Wednesday Revision
April 26/4/2018 Thursday Revision
April 27/4/2018 Friday Revision
April 28/4/2018 Saturday Revision

K V A D A V COLLEGE FOR WOMEN KARNAL



Name of Assistant Professor:          AnuradhaNagia

Class:                                                 B A Semester -4(Section B)

Subject:                                             Political Science

Lesson Plan: 18Weeks (from January 2018 to April 2018)

Month Date Day Topic Assignment/Test

January 1/1/2018 Monday Unit-I J.P. 
Narayan 

Januar
y 

2/1/2018 Tuesday Contd

Januar
y 

3/1/2018 Wednesday Contd

Januar
y 

4/1/2018 Thursday Contd

Januar
y 

5/1/2018 Friday Contd

Januar
y 

6/1/2018 Saturday Contd

Januar
y 

7/1/2018 Sunday Holiday

Januar
y 

8/1/2018 Monday Contd

Januar
y 

9/1/2018 Tuesday Contd

Januar
y 

10/1/2018 Wednesday Contd

Januar
y 

11/1/2018 Thursday Contd

Januar
y 

12/1/2018 Friday Contd

Januar 13/1/2018 Saturday Contd Queries 



y /revision
Januar
y 

14/1/2018 Sunday Holiday

Januar
y 

15/1/2018 Monday Contd Class Test

Januar
y 

16/1/2018 Tuesday  Ram 
ManoharLohi
a

Januar
y 

17/1/2018 Wednesday Contd

Januar
y 

18/1/2018 Thursday Contd

Januar
y 

19/1/2018 Friday Contd

January 20/1/2018 Saturday Contd
January 21/1/2018 Sunday

Holiday 
January 22/1/2018 Monday

Holiday 
January 23/1/2018 Tuesday Contd
January 24/1/2018 Wednesday Holiday

January 25/1/2018 Thursday Contd Queries 
/revision

January 26/1/2018 Friday Holiday
January 27/1/2018 Saturday

Contd
Class test

January 28/1/2018 Sunday
Holiday 

January 29/1/2018 Monday  Unit-II 
Mahatma 
Gandhi 

January 30/1/2018 Tuesday Contd
January 31/1/2018 Wednesday

Holiday 



Month Date Day Topic Assignment/Test

February
1/2/2018 

Thursday Contd

February 2/2/2018 Friday Contd

February 3/2/2018 Saturday Contd

February 4/2/2018 Sunday Holiday
February 5/2/2018 Monday Contd
February 6/2/2018 Tuesday Contd
February 7/2/2018 Wednesday Contd

February 8/2/2018 Thursday Contd Queries 
/revision

February 9/2/2018 Friday Contd

February 10/2/2018 Saturday Holiday
February 11/2/2018 Sunday Holiday
February 12/2/2018 Monday M.N, Roy 

February 13/2/2018 Tuesday Holiday
February 14/2/2018 Wednesday Contd
February 15/2/2018 Thursday Contd
February 16/2/2018 Friday Contd
February 17/2/2018 Saturday Contd

Queries 
/revision 

February 18/2/2018 Sunday Holiday
February 19/2/2018 Monday Contd
February 20/2/2018 Tuesday Contd
February 21/2/2018 Wednesday Contd 1st Assignment
February 22/2/2018 Thursday Unit-III 



Jawaharlal 
Nehru &

February 23/2/2018 Friday Contd
February 24/2/2018 Saturday Contd
February 25/2/2018 Sunday Holiday
February 26/2/2018 Monday Contd
February 27/2/2018 Tuesday Contd
February 28/2/2018 Wednesday KUK 

Vacations

Month Date Day Topic Assignment/Test

March
1/3/2018 

Thursday KUK 
Vacations 

March 2/3/2018 Friday KUK Vacations 

March 3/3/2018 Saturday KUK Vacations 
March 4/3/2018 Sunday Holiday

March 5/3/2018 Monday Contd
March 6/3/2018 Tuesday Contd
March 7/3/2018 Wednesda

y
Contd

March 8/3/2018 Thursday Contd
March 9/3/2018 Friday Contd
March 10/3/2018 Saturday Contd Queries 

/revision
March 11/3/2018 Sunday Holiday
March 12/3/2018 Monday Contd Class test
March 13/3/2018 Tuesday B,R,Ambedkar
March 14/3/2018 Wednesda

y Contd



March 15/3/2018 Thursday Contd
March 16/3/2018 Friday Contd
March 17/3/2018 Saturday Contd
March 18/3/2018 Sunday Holiday
March 19/3/2018 Monday

Contd

March 20/3/2018 Tuesday Contd
March 21/3/2018 Wednesda

y
Contd

March 22/3/2018 Thursday Contd 2nd Assignment

March 23/3/2018 Friday Holiday
March 24/3/2018 Saturday Contd Class Test
March 25/3/2018 Sunday Holiday
March 26/3/2018 Monday Unit-IV 

SubhashChande
r Bose

March 27/3/2018 Tuesday Contd
March 28/3/2018 Wednesda

y
Contd

March 29/3/2018 Thursday Holiday

March 30/3/2018 Friday Contd
March 31/3/2018 Saturday Contd

Month Date Day Topic Assignment/Test

April
1/4/2018 

Sunday Holiday



April 2/4/2018 Monday Contd

April 3/4/2018 Tuesday Contd
April 4/4/2018 Wednesday Contd Queries 

/revision
April 5/4/2018 Thursday Contd Class Test
April 6/4/2018 Friday Bhagat 

Singh

April 7/4/2018 Saturday Contd
April 8/4/2018 Sunday Holiday
April 9/4/2018 Monday Contd

April 10/4/2018 Tuesday
Contd

April 11/4/2018 Wednesday Contd
April 12/4/2018 Thursday Contd
April 13/4/2018 Friday Contd Queries 

/revision
April 14/4/2018 Saturday Holiday
April 15/4/2018 Sunday Holiday
April 16/4/2018 Monday Revision Class Test
April 17/4/2018 Tuesday Revision
April 18/4/2018 Wednesday Revision
April 19/4/2018 Thursday Revision
April 20/4/2018 Friday Revision
April 21/4/2018 Saturday Revision
April 22/4/2018 Sunday Holiday
April 23/4/2018 Monday Revision
April 24/4/2018 Tuesday Revision
April 25/4/2018 Wednesday Revision
April 26/4/2018 Thursday Revision
April 27/4/2018 Friday Revision
April 28/4/2018 Saturday Revision



K V A D A V COLLEGE FOR WOMEN KARNAL
Name of Assistant Professor:          Anuradha Nagia

Class:                                                 B A Semester -6

Subject:                                             Political Science

Lesson Plan: 18Weeks (from January 2018 to April 2018)

Month Date Day Topic Assignment/Test

January 1/1/2018 Monday Unit-I 
Evolution, 
Conventions,
Legacies 

Januar
y 

2/1/2018 Tuesday Contd



Januar
y 

3/1/2018 Wednesday Contd

Januar
y 

4/1/2018 Thursday Contd

Januar
y 

5/1/2018 Friday Contd

Januar
y 

6/1/2018 Saturday Contd

Januar
y 

7/1/2018 Sunday Holiday

Januar
y 

8/1/2018 Monday Basic 
features of 
Constitution
s of UK &
USA

Januar
y 

9/1/2018 Tuesday Contd

Januar
y 

10/1/2018 Wednesday Contd

Januar
y 

11/1/2018 Thursday Contd

Januar
y 

12/1/2018 Friday Contd Queries 
/revision

Januar
y 

13/1/2018 Saturday Contd Class Test

Januar
y 

14/1/2018 Sunday Holiday

Januar
y 

15/1/2018 Monday Socio basis 
of 
Constitution
s of UK & 
USA

Januar
y 

16/1/2018 Tuesday Contd

Januar
y 

17/1/2018 Wednesday Contd



Januar
y 

18/1/2018 Thursday Contd

Januar
y 

19/1/2018 Friday Economic 
basis of 
Constitution
s of UK & 
USA

January 20/1/2018 Saturday Contd
January 21/1/2018 Sunday

Holiday 
January 22/1/2018 Monday

Holiday 
January 23/1/2018 Tuesday Contd
January 24/1/2018 Wednesday Holiday

January 25/1/2018 Thursday Contd Queries 
/revision

January 26/1/2018 Friday Holiday
January 27/1/2018 Saturday

Contd
Class test

January 28/1/2018 Sunday Holiday 
January 29/1/2018 Monday Unit-II 

Executive of 
UK and
USA. 

January 30/1/2018 Tuesday Contd
January 31/1/2018 Wednesday Holiday 



Month Date Day Topic Assignment/Test

February
1/2/2018 

Thursday Contd

February 2/2/2018 Friday Contd

February 3/2/2018 Saturday Contd

February 4/2/2018 Sunday Holiday
February 5/2/2018 Monday Contd

February 6/2/2018 Tuesday Contd
February 7/2/2018 Wednesday Contd

February 8/2/2018 Thursday Legislationo
f UK &
USA. 

February 9/2/2018 Friday Contd

February 10/2/2018 Saturday Holiday
February 11/2/2018 Sunday Holiday
February 12/2/2018 Monday Contd

February 13/2/2018 Tuesday Holiday
February 14/2/2018 Wednesday Contd
February 15/2/2018 Thursday Contd

February 16/2/2018 Friday Contd
February 17/2/2018 Saturday Contd

Queries 
/revision 

February 18/2/2018 Sunday Holiday



February 19/2/2018 Monday Contd 1st Assignment
February 20/2/2018 Tuesday Contd
February 21/2/2018 Wednesday Judiciary 

System of 
UK &
USA. 

February 22/2/2018 Thursday Contd
February 23/2/2018 Friday Contd
February 24/2/2018 Saturday Contd
February 25/2/2018 Sunday Holiday
February 26/2/2018 Monday Contd
February 27/2/2018 Tuesday Contd Queries 

/revision
February 28/2/2018 Wednesday KUK 

Vacations

Month Date Day Topic Assignment/Test

March
1/3/2018 

Thursday KUK 
Vacations 

March 2/3/2018 Friday KUK 
Vacations 

March 3/3/2018 Saturday KUK 
Vacations 

March 4/3/2018 Sunday Holiday

March 5/3/2018 Monday Contd Class Test
March 6/3/2018 Tuesday Unit-III 

Comparative 
studies of 
Structures, 
Functions and 



roles of 
political 
parties

March 7/3/2018 Wednesday Contd
March 8/3/2018 Thursday Contd
March 9/3/2018 Friday Contd
March 10/3/2018 Saturday Contd
March 11/3/2018 Sunday Holiday
March 12/3/2018 Monday Contd
March 13/3/2018 Tuesday Contd
March 14/3/2018 Wednesday Contd Queries 

/revision
March 15/3/2018 Thursday Contd Class Test
March 16/3/2018 Friday Pressure 

groups of UK 
& USA

March 17/3/2018 Saturday Contd
March 18/3/2018 Sunday Holiday
March 19/3/2018 Monday Contd

March 20/3/2018 Tuesday Contd
March 21/3/2018 Wednesday Contd
March 22/3/2018 Thursday Contd Queries 

/revision
March 23/3/2018 Friday Holiday
March 24/3/2018 Saturday Contd 2nd Assignment
March 25/3/2018 Sunday Holiday
March 26/3/2018 Monday Unit-IV 

Electoral 
Processes

March 27/3/2018 Tuesday Contd
March 28/3/2018 Wednesday Contd
March 29/3/2018 Thursday Holiday

March 30/3/2018 Friday Contd



March 31/3/2018 Saturday Contd

Month Date Day Topic Assignment/Test

April 1/4/2018 Sunday Holiday

April 2/4/2018 Monday Voting 
Behaviour

April 3/4/2018 Tuesday Contd
April 4/4/2018 Wednesday Contd
April 5/4/2018 Thursday Contd
April 6/4/2018 Friday Bureaucracy

April 7/4/2018 Saturday Contd
April 8/4/2018 Sunday Holiday
April 9/4/2018 Monday Contd

April 10/4/2018 Tuesday Contd
April 11/4/2018 Wednesday Recent 

Trends of 
the 
working of 
the systems 
of UK & 
USA

April 12/4/2018 Thursday Contd
April 13/4/2018 Friday Contd
April 14/4/2018 Saturday Holiday



April 15/4/2018 Sunday Holiday
April 16/4/2018 Monday Contd
April 17/4/2018 Tuesday Contd Queries 

/revision
April 18/4/2018 Wednesday Contd Class Test
April 19/4/2018 Thursday Revision
April 20/4/2018 Friday Revision
April 21/4/2018 Saturday Revision
April 22/4/2018 Sunday Holiday
April 23/4/2018 Monday Revision
April 24/4/2018 Tuesday Revision
April 25/4/2018 Wednesday Revision
April 26/4/2018 Thursday Revision
April 27/4/2018 Friday Revision
April 28/4/2018 Saturday Revision


